

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8558/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 06/04/2009 in CRLA No. 165/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

STATE NCT OF DELHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BISHAN @ BINNY & BAGGA & ANR.
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPHFor Petitioner(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra,ASG
Mr. P.K. Dey,Adv.
Mr. Subhash Kauchik,Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Manoj Prasad ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RHaving regard to the letter circulated, four weeks' time is
granted for filing counter affidavit. Rejoinder affidavit, if
any, may be filed within two weeks thereafter.(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master