

Ø
ITEM NO.83

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 184 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PUKHRAJ R. BORA

STATE NCT OF DELHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BISHAN @ BINNY & BAGGA & ANR.
(With appln(s) for stay)

Resondent(s)

Date: 23/11/2011

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pabitra Kr. Biswal, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vijay Lakshmi, Adv.
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Manoj Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete.

Original record from the Trial Court has been
received.

Additional documents have been filed.

The matter is ready in all respects.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per
rules.

(Pukhraj R. Bora)
REGISTRAR

rd